
Library Workshops 2016 - Mary Ellen Palmeri

DATE Day Library Branch Workshop Title Time Contact

05/21/16 Sat Flowing Wells Embossing Mania! 10:00 AM Terry Kennedy 594-5225

05/31/16 Valencia Pop-Up Delights 03:30 PM

06/01/16 Wed Card Extravaganza! 10:00 AM

06/03/16 Columbus Folded & Movable Books 11:00 AM Lois Miller 594-5285

06/06/16 $Money Folding for Gifts 03:30 PM Amanda Hummer 594-5305

06/07/16 Woods Pop-Up Delights 02:00 PM Aaron Valdivia 594-5445

06/08/16 Wed Origami Safari 02:00 PM Michele White 594-5490

06/09/16 River Storybook Theater 01:00 PM Meg Beer 594-5345

06/11/16 Sat Southwest Origami Games 11:00 AM Andrew Stocker, 594-5272

06/13/16 Mini Book Making 02:00 PM Pam Park 594-5365

06/14/16 Origami Games 02:00 PM Mary Margaret Mercado 594-5265

06/15/16 Wed River Floral Origami 03:30 PM

06/17/16 Origami Safari 02:00 PM

06/24/16 Martha Cooper Origami Safari 02:00 PM

07/05/16 Valencia Folded & Movable Books 03:30 PM 594-5390

07/06/16 Wed Mission Origami Games 03:00 PM Karina Reyna 594-5325

07/09/16 Sat Mega Mania-PCC Floral Origami 05:00 PM Amanda Hummer

07/12/16 Floral Origami 01:00 PM 594-5420

07/13/16 Wed Green Valley Mini Book Making 02:00 PM Robin Green-Teens 594-5295

07/26/16 MAIN Pop-Up Delights 12:00 PM Karen Greene 594-5564

09/01/16 Flowing Wells Origami Safari 01:00 PM 594-5225

09/21/16 Wed Valencia (Storybook Theater) 02:00 PM

10/10/16 Origami Games 03:00 PM

10/11/16 Mission Flag Books 01:00 PM Karina Reyna, 594-5325

10/22/16 Sat 01:00 PM

10/26/16 Wed Santa Rosa 03:00 PM Geoffrey Blanton 594-5260

10/27/16 Martha Cooper Mask Making 03:30 PM

10/28/16 02:00 PM

11/12/16 Sat Bear Canyon Holiday Cards 11:00 AM

12/02/16 Flowing Wells Holiday Pop-Up Cards 01:00 PM Amy Morris 594-5225-Teens

12/16/16 Holiday Cards 02:00 PM

Tues Jenn Berry 594-5390
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